Ladies Yellow

CR
SLOPE

77,3
149

73

EGA Exact
HCP

Playng
HCP

81 - -75;
74 - 67
6,6 - 6,0
59 - 52|
51 - -44
43 - 37
36 - 29
28 - 22
21 - 14

358 - 36,0

Club handicap
differential

-6
-5
-4
-3
2
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+17

Club handicap
differentia +12

Otepaa
Golfiklubi

2004

Club handicap ‘
differential +8




